
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 31 October 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OCEAN KING Last start winner NOW, 17/10/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2L. Bowman 539737 8/7219

 2 WINRY BALE Last start winner NOW, 17/10/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 543634 6/4213

 3 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score DAP, 20/10/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 532325 10/7189

 4 LIKE ELLE Last start winner NOW, 17/10/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1C. Gatt 542832 4/3159

 5 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Last start winner NOW, 17/10/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Forner 557686 1/0151

 6 SIENNA'S PICK Last start winner NOW, 17/10/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 8P 5/4R. Johnston 554710 1/069

 7 CANYA ZEUS Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bell 543551 10/7210

 8 FREEWAY SPLIT Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 8P 5/2K. Midson 550781 3/2183

 9 HAY PEPPER Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 6Y 5/1A. Williams 528273 6/4180

 10 DAMAGE Last start placegetter BUL, 25/10/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4M. Forner 554379 1/0174

 11 CUMBRIA DAVE Last start placegetter NOW, 26/09/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3S. Fitch 543683 2/1171

 12 PANYAM BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2S. Rhodes 540978 7/2171

 13 VALENCIA BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2S. Rhodes 543633 7/2156

 14 ICARUS BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 8C 5/4S. Rhodes 542858 6/0147

 15 ZIPPING TINK Last start placegetter RIC, 14/10/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3A. Bell 551281 2/1135

 16 AMEENA'S ATHENA Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R10, P 3P 5Y 5P 5/1D. Carter 530563 5/4103

 17 SKEDADDLE LUCY Dropping in grade DAP, 20/10/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1M. Suttle 548403 7/6201

 18 APOLLO'S FIRE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1C. Murrell 537374 8/4198

 19 MIREPOIX Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1A. Williams 540946 5/3188

 20 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 8/5171

 21 REVOLVER TWIST Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1G. Edwards 533182 4/3162

 22 AMEENA'S MERAKI Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1D. Carter 530565 8/7162

 23 BLACKJACKIST Weighted points score NOW, 26/09/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3C 5/3F. Goodwin 544366 7/1160

 24 ROCKING RED 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/10/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4S. Micallef 540468 1/0147

 25 JUST ELLIE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3K. Midson 551052 2/1147

 26 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5141

 27 SLINGSHOT AVRIL Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1A. Bell 547600 4/3138

 28 ONE DAY SOON Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2A. Bell 532564 4/2137

 29 EBBY ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 14/10/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 2Y 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0119
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NOW Monday, 31 October 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE
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 30 MERSEY MARVEL Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1K. Markham 532492 5/3108

 31 ZIPPING BEAR Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4A. Williams 550312 1/0108

 32 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5P 2P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/4102

 33 AQUA VITE Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Johnston 528464 1/0102

 34 CANVAS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R5, M 7M 6P 8C 5/4R. Morley 524407 5/097

 35 SUNNY PACK Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 1Y 5/4M. Forner 554380 1/096

 36 QUEEN ARNA Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4K. Midson 541288 1/096

 37 RED FIRE BAY Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2K. Midson 541449 3/296

 38 INFLICTER Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3B. Sita 538016 4/194

 39 RAISING HELL Weighted points score NOW, 10/10/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bell 554860 1/093

 40 FLASHING DESIRE Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4R. Cooper 528126 4/087

 41 NORDIC GYPSY Weighted points score GBN, 07/10/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534576 1/081

 42 WALLBANK ACE Weighted points score NOW, 26/09/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1M. Burton 532610 6/581

 43 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R8, Y 4Y 6P 8P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/077

 44 PANDORA'S STAR Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1R. Morley 539274 6/575

 45 SHE'S DEBACLE Weighted points score DAP, 20/10/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4L. Warren 501081 1/075

 46 RUSSIAN INN Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bell 539950 3/075

 47 ROCKSTAR BRITT Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4R. Morley 529819 4/072

 48 MACKTOWN BOY Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536447 2/072
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 1 LIKE ELLE Last start winner NOW, 17/10/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1C. Gatt 542832 4/3159

 2 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Last start winner NOW, 17/10/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Forner 557686 1/0151

 3 SIENNA'S PICK Last start winner NOW, 17/10/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 8P 5/4R. Johnston 554710 1/069

 4 CANYA ZEUS Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bell 543551 10/7210

 5 FREEWAY SPLIT Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 8P 5/2K. Midson 550781 3/2183

 6 HAY PEPPER Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 6Y 5/1A. Williams 528273 6/4180

 7 DAMAGE Last start placegetter BUL, 25/10/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4M. Forner 554379 1/0174

 8 PANYAM BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2S. Rhodes 540978 7/2171

 9 CUMBRIA DAVE Last start placegetter NOW, 26/09/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3S. Fitch 543683 2/1171

 10 VALENCIA BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2S. Rhodes 543633 7/2156

 11 ICARUS BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 8C 5/4S. Rhodes 542858 6/0147

 12 ZIPPING TINK Last start placegetter RIC, 14/10/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3A. Bell 551281 2/1135

 13 AMEENA'S ATHENA Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R10, P 3P 5Y 5P 5/1D. Carter 530563 5/4103

 14 SKEDADDLE LUCY Dropping in grade DAP, 20/10/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1M. Suttle 548403 7/6201

 15 APOLLO'S FIRE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1C. Murrell 537374 8/4198

 16 MIREPOIX Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1A. Williams 540946 5/3188

 17 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 8/5171

 18 REVOLVER TWIST Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1G. Edwards 533182 4/3162

 19 AMEENA'S MERAKI Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1D. Carter 530565 8/7162

 20 BLACKJACKIST Weighted points score NOW, 26/09/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3C 5/3F. Goodwin 544366 7/1160

 21 ROCKING RED 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/10/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4S. Micallef 540468 1/0147

 22 JUST ELLIE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3K. Midson 551052 2/1147

 23 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5141

 24 SLINGSHOT AVRIL Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1A. Bell 547600 4/3138

 25 ONE DAY SOON Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2A. Bell 532564 4/2137

 26 EBBY ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 14/10/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 2Y 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0119

 27 ZIPPING BEAR Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4A. Williams 550312 1/0108

 28 MERSEY MARVEL Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1K. Markham 532492 5/3108

 29 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5P 2P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/4102

 30 AQUA VITE Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Johnston 528464 1/0102

 31 CANVAS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R5, M 7M 6P 8C 5/4R. Morley 524407 5/097
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 32 RED FIRE BAY Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2K. Midson 541449 3/296

 33 QUEEN ARNA Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4K. Midson 541288 1/096

 34 SUNNY PACK Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 1Y 5/4M. Forner 554380 1/096

 35 INFLICTER Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3B. Sita 538016 4/194

 36 RAISING HELL Weighted points score NOW, 10/10/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bell 554860 1/093

 37 FLASHING DESIRE Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4R. Cooper 528126 4/087

 38 NORDIC GYPSY Weighted points score GBN, 07/10/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534576 1/081

 39 WALLBANK ACE Weighted points score NOW, 26/09/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1M. Burton 532610 6/581

 40 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R8, Y 4Y 6P 8P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/077

 41 PANDORA'S STAR Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1R. Morley 539274 6/575

 42 SHE'S DEBACLE Weighted points score DAP, 20/10/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4L. Warren 501081 1/075

 43 RUSSIAN INN Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bell 539950 3/075

 44 ROCKSTAR BRITT Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4R. Morley 529819 4/072

 45 MACKTOWN BOY Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536447 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 31 October 2022

P MDN 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK BENJI Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R1, P 2P M/1F. Goodwin 551253 0/0134

 2 KOLBABA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 26/10/2022, R1, P

NOW, 17/10/2022, R1, P

3P 7P 3P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/086

 3 MY ROSIE BAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 03/10/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 2P M/1K. Midson 541445 0/080

 4 MAYBE TOMORROW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 17/10/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 6P M/1R. Hatton 549929 0/068

 5 RUBY ETHICS First start M/1M. Forner 557691 0/00

 6 SAPPHIRE ETHICS First start M/1M. Forner 557692 0/00

 7 ZAMBORA MAC First start M/1V. Mcdonald 554925 0/00

 8 CANYA BOBCAT Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 09/08/2022, R1, P 4P M/1C. Nutt 550759 0/058

 9 ROCKSTAR RAMPE Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 25/10/2022, R1, P 5P M/1S. Evans 554280 0/050

 10 BOOMING ROCK Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 18/10/2022, R1, P 6P M/1S. Micallef 540473 0/042

 11 SERIOUS UNIT Weighted points score NOW, 26/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1M. Burton 543658 0/066

 12 SLINGSHOT XENA Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 5P M/1A. Bell 558767 0/048

 13 SMELL LIKE BEANS Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 7P M/1K. Coleman 542701 0/046

 14 JUST LIKE ARIA Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 6P M/1K. Midson 551056 0/044
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 1 CUMBRIA DREAMING Last start placegetter NOW, 10/10/2022, R9, P 2P 2M 5M 1/2S. Fitch 521202 23/14287

 2 MR. NATURAL Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 1/1P. Goodsell 542362 10/9333

 3 PRINCESS FORTY Weighted points score GBN, 07/10/2022, R8, P 4P 3Y 8P 3/1/1M. Forner 536680 13/7165

 4 SUPERSOUND Weighted points score NOW, 26/09/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 6P 3/1/1M. Burton 526351 12/8135

 5 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15219

 6 KING MESSY Dropping in grade NOW, 10/10/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 4/1/2P. Goodsell 530568 7/5273

 7 CUMBRIA JIM Weighted points score DAP, 06/10/2022, R9, M 1M 2P 2M 4/1/2S. Fitch 521206 17/10243

6 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 27 October 2022 - 07:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 31 October 2022

P 5 520 5GS
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 1 SELF SINK Grade order Grade 5 1P 3C 5P 5/2C. Gatt 548719 3/2215

 2 STAR PRESENT Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2P. Goodsell 542361 7/2213

 3 ROCKSTAR ALOHA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7P 5/3S. Evans 547858 2/1204

 4 APOLLO'S FIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/1C. Murrell 537374 8/3198

 5 ROCKSTAR CABELLO Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4C. Nutt 549422 1/0191

 6 MONDAY BLUES Grade order Grade 5 2P 3C 6P 5/4A. Bell 550336 2/0185

 7 MORE DOLLARS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/3K. Midson 551051 3/1180

 8 SPOTS LIKE FORTY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/1J. Alaban 536684 6/4174

 9 ALPHA MISS Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/3C. Gatt 542828 2/1171

 10 FIREY FLASH Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 5C 5/3M. Forner 541808 3/1154

 11 JUST ELLIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/4K. Midson 551052 2/0147

 12 ROCKING RED 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/4S. Micallef 540468 1/0147

 13 RUBY BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/4C. Nutt 549423 1/0147

 14 BIGGEST STAR Grade order Grade 5 4M 7P 2M 5/1C. Gatt 499978 11/4142

 15 ZIPPING DUDLEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/4A. Williams 543222 2/0129

 16 JAZZY PACK Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 5P 5/3M. Forner 548504 4/3119

 17 PARADE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/0105

 18 CANVAS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7M 6P 8C 5/1R. Morley 524407 5/497

 19 LICORICE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/096
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 1 NORDIC THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2S. Sundstrom 534580 8/2292

 2 NELLY INTENTION Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/2A. Bell 547503 3/2229

 3 STORMY GRANT Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/1G. Abernethy 526041 6/3210

 4 MORE DOLLARS 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/4K. Midson 551051 3/0180

 5 BELLE INTENTION Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bell 547497 1/0132

 6 FRENCH VANILLA Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/4A. Manwaring 538833 7/0123

 7 PARADE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/0105

 8 LICORICE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/096
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 1 FLASHING TORQUE Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R6, P 6P 3C 4P 3/1/1R. Cooper 526993 11/10239
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 1 KOLBABA 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 26/10/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 3P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/086

 2 SIRIUS CUDDLES Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 30/08/2022, R2, Y 4Y M/1C. Gatt 553671 0/058
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 1 SUPER ESTRELLA Last start City winner WPK, 15/10/2022, R3, C 1C 1C 1C 1/1D. Smith 535095 33/25560
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